Mala IF

Tavlingsklass, 42 km,

Plac NR Namn
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247 Lars Persson

217 Joel Brannstrém
151 Jan Karlsson

184 Robert Lindberg
255 Tomas Hedman
227 Glenn Persson

137 Thomas Soderberg
202 Johan Samuelsson
105 Klas Johansson
244 Fredrik Edlund

205 Erik Isaksson

167 Tomas Olofsson
103 Mikael Berglund
162 Magnus Hultdin
173 Orjan Roslund

129 Patrik Lindberg

174 Martin Akerlund
188 Markus Jansson
221 Per Westerberg
252 Olof Broman

130 Bengt Johansson
233 Hans Areback

101 Rickard Fredriksson
225 UIf Lundgvist

186 Jonatan Love

180 Anders Gavelin
127 Fredrik Landstrom
152 Martin Sand

148 Thomas Johansson
257 Jorgen Tjarnstrom
203 Magnus Isaksson
256 Viktor Nystrom

210 Anders Ludvigsson
178 André Jacobsson
106 Pavio Grzelewski
209 Johan Danielsson
236 Morten Herman Vogt
155 Magnus Orregard
223 Thomas Holmstrém
187 Sven Eriksson

243 UIf Carstedt

208 Jorgen Oscarsson
171 Johannes Wretell
170 Jorgen Jansson
229 Ake Persson

228 Fredrik Jacobsson
175 Bengt Strémkvist
207 Hakan Olofsson
242 Karl-Magnus Sjostrom

Malmfaltsloppet

Klubb

IFK Umeé&
Skellefted SK
Norsjo IF
Taftea

SK Jarven
Rossons IF

IFK Umeéa

SK Jarven
Tranemo IF
Rébacks SK
Robacks SK
IFK Umea
Team Esplanad
Arvidsjaur Ski Team
Rentjarns SK
Lycksele IF
Tunafors sk
IFK Umeéa

IFK Arvidsjaur
Skellefteda SK
Skanska
Bolidens SK
TIF Umea
Arjeplog ASK
IFK Umea

IFK Kristineberg
Skellefted SK
Munkedals SOK
Ammarnas IF
Byske SK
Savar IK
Kagedalens SK
Sorsele SK
Oréns SK
Jalles TC
Lycksele IF
Gillberga skidklubb
Skellefted SK
Bured IF

IFK Umea
Stensele SK
Storumans SK
Tavelsjo AIK
IFK Umea
Skellefted SK
Volvo FK
Tavelsjo AIK
Storumans SK
Volvo FK

H21

2005-02-06

Tid
02:08:24
02:08:24
02:08:47
02:08:58
02:09:10
02:09:27
02:09:50
02:13:48
02:14:28
02:14:35
02:14:36
02:15:55
02:16:35
02:17:39
02:20:31
02:23:53
02:24:28
02:25:06
02:25:20
02:27:07
02:28:12
02:28:16
02:30:30
02:31:27
02:31:43
02:31:49
02:32:26
02:32:53
02:35:32
02:39:37
02:39:40
02:39:45
02:39:50
02:43:12
02:44:35
02:50:40
02:54:25
02:54:43
02:55:21
02:55:35
02:56:27
02:56:37
02:56:47
02:57:19
03:04:40
03:05:00
03:06:23
03:10:40
03:11:53



Mala IF

50
51
52
53
54
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168 Mikael Andersson
176 Erik Algesten
169 Erik Térnlund
131 Rickard Svedin
124 Sdéren Arvidsson
113 Magnus Jonsson
220 Lars Pettersson
251 Bjorn Hedman
258 Per Jonas Norberg
191 Joakim Kumpula
Tavlingsklass, 42 km,
NR Namn
194 Per-Erik Sjodin
246 Kenneth Edlund
153 Peter Ljungholm
109 Jan-Anders Jonsson
160 Christer Fallgren
216 Bengt Peder Bjorn
146 Gert Lind
154 Martin Lundberg
117 Rune Sdéderman
118 Anders Olsson
139 Ake Gustafsson
177 Ove Jonsson
230 Jorgen Lundmark
134 Jarl Astrom
189 Rune Naslund
132 Peder Wahlberg
182 Henrik Jonsson
239 Christer Tjader
104 Torbjérn Jonsson
120 Mats Zingmark
111 Magnus Andersson
214 Stefan Joanzon
115 Stig Eriksson
133 Erik Johansson
200 Mats Wiklund
125 Per Holmgren
190 Gunnar Norman
197 Martin Larsson
147 Thomas Karlsson
172 Hakan Strom
215 Edgar Karlsson
237 Eric Carlsson
249 Ake Willhelmsson
198 Per Kaller
199 Ha&kan Nordmark
250 Per-Erik Grahn
122 Lars Eriksson
138 Stig Karlsson
211 Jan Mattson

Malmfaltsloppet

Vindelns IF
IKSU

Vindelns IF
Lycksele IF
Arvidjaurs SK
FK Volvo
Gamla Stan IBK
Heby AIF

Volvo FK

Oréns SK

Klubb

Vannas SK
Robacks IF
Skellefted SK
Jarvsjoby IF
Skellefted SK
Fredrika IK
Team Esplanad
Fredrika IK
Jalles TC

Jalles TC

Team Esplanad
IFK Kristineberg
IFK Kristineberg
IFK Umea
Lonas IF
Skanska IF
Team Esplanad
Spoélands IF
IFK Umea
Jalles TC

Volvo FK
Taftea IK

Jalles TC

IFK Umed
TieonEnator SporTEn
Lycksele IF
Lonas IF
TieonEnator SporTEn
IK Fjéllvinden
IFK Umea
Burea IF

IFK Umed
Strycksele IF
Byske SK
TieonEnator SporTEn
Strycksele IF
Lycksele IF
Umea IK
Skellefted SK

H40

2005-02-06

03:14:38

03:17:28

03:18:50

03:20:02

03:39:35
B

B
B
B
B

Tid
02:09:10
02:11:22
02:19:38
02:19:52
02:20:08
02:20:54
02:21:54
02:24:16
02:27:04
02:29:17
02:30:40
02:31:30
02:32:02
02:33:51
02:34:32
02:35:07
02:36:23
02:40:46
02:41:20
02:42:12
02:43:21
02:43:23
02:44:45
02:45:22
02:45:25
02:48:15
02:49:44
02:50:56
02:51:36
02:54:27
02:54:48
02:56:59
02:58:37
02:59:34
03:00:12
03:11:44
03:13:04
03:15:04
03:20:56



Mala IF

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
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158 Lennart Fallgren
218 Erik Arvidsson
212 Lars Vagnby
161 Lars Berg

123 Jan Renberg
254 Ulf Forsgren
196 Jan Pettersson

Tavlingsklass, 42 km,

NR Namn

181 John Arvidsson
224 Ulf Landstréom
112 Sune Wiklund
165 Osten Karlsson
206 Lennart Ask

156 Olof Danielsson
179 Kaj Ericsson
108 Leif Stening

195 Seved Jonsson
126 Per-Axel Eriksson
102 Mats Pleje

135 Mikael Bergqvist
141 Jan Enbuske
232 Patrik Olsson
116 Tore Karlsson
235 Roland Forsberg
159 Hans Sandstrém
241 Leopold Sjostrom
213 Ronny Olsson
248 Jorgen Levander

Tavlingsklass, 42 km,

NR Namn

119 Bjorn Allergren
140 Anders Néslund
234 Erling Edvinson
136 Lars Nilsson
143 Sune Westman
114 Staffan Jonsson
238 Gunnar Sjoblom
204 Klas Isaksson
185 Fred Brannstrom
121 Harje Baath
245 Anders Jonsson

Tavlingsklass, 42 km, Damer

NR Namn
222 Anna Gustafsson

226 Therése Backstrom

240 Teresia Andersson
219 Lise-Lott Sjogren

163 Margot Andersson

Malmfaltsloppet

Skellefted SK
Sorsele SK
Bured IF
Skellefted SK
IFK Arvidsjaur
Lycksele IF
Skellefted OK

Klubb
Héagglunds IOTK
IKSU

FK Volvo
Lyckselepolisen
SK Jarven
Fredrika IK
Sorsele SK
Jalles TC
Rossons IF
Lycksele IF
Jalles TC
Jalles TC
Sjbarnas ASK
IFK Kristineberg
Umedalens IF
Telia IOFF
Skellefteda SK
Sorsele SK
Tafted IK
Kagedalens SK

Klubb

Jalles TC
Team Esplanad
V-bottens skidveteraner
Team Esplanad
Team Esplanad
FK Volvo
Robacks SK
Savar IK
Skellefted sk
Skogis IF
Ammarnas IF

Klubb

IFK Arvidsjaur
Bjurholms IF
Norsjo IF
Sorsele SK

Lycksele IF

H50

H60

D21, D40, D55

D21
D21
D21
D21

D40

2005-02-06

03:23:05
03:29:11
03:31:28
03:32:52
03:39:35
03:48:20
03:53:43

Tid
02:20:02
02:27:31
02:28:00
02:33:35
02:34:50
02:35:01
02:35:42
02:39:51
02:47:10
02:47:25
02:50:24
02:51:49
02:53:09
03:00:00
03:01:41
03:06:07
03:09:15
03:09:25
03:12:07
03:30:07

Tid
02:36:20
02:39:03
02:39:06
02:39:42
02:39:55
02:51:10
03:03:13
03:04:33
03:12:27
03:13:20
03:46:25

Tid
02:45:58
02:46:00
03:22:47
03:41:30

02:53:18



Mala IF

157
128
144
201
142
164
231
183
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253
2 166

Plac NR
1 193

1 192

NR
63
65
55
56
57
52
62
59
67
10 54
11 64
12 60
13 58
14 61
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Britt-Marie Arvidsson
Annika Wasstréom
Ann-Kristin Andersson
Marie Saric

Caroline Westerlund
Berit Karlsson

Carola Olsson
Susanne Lundmark

Inger Edlund
Ewy Hellstrom

Tavlingsklass, 21 km, Junior

Namn
Joakim Hedstrom

Erika Dahlberg
Motionsklass, 21 km
Namn

Mikael Norberg
Mikael Jonsson

Rolf Karlsson

Kelvin Sj6lander
Roger Norman
Stig-Anders Andersson
Tony Gustafsson
Signar Norberg

Alain Chevalie

Alvar Teglund

Maria Nystrom

Marit Sigurdson
Maria Eriksson

Grete Algesten

15 53 Aina Holmgren

Malmfaltsloppet

Fredrika IK
Bolidens SK
Arjeplogs SK
Skellefted SK
Team Esplanad
Lyckselepolisen
IFK Kristineberg
Skellefted SK

Lyckselepolisen
Lycksele IF

Klubb
TIK Fjallvinden

Sollefted SK

Klubb

SK Jarven
Rentjarn SK
Slussfors
Slussfors
Lonas IF
Sorsele SK
K4 IF

SK Jarven
Mala IF
Kagedalens Sk
Skellefted SK

Lycksele SK

Bergnasets AIK

D40
D40
D40
D40
D40
D40
D40
D40

D55
D55
Klass

H17-20

D17-20

2005-02-06

03:01:59
03:04:35
03:11:07
03:12:59
03:23:55
03:25:54
03:27:29
03:37:20

03:13:39
04:04:30

Tid
01:09:10

01:23:55

Tid
01:13:34
01:24:11
01:24:22
01:25:40
01:26:22
01:31:10
01:32:27
01:36:41
01:41:06
01:51:43
01:53:11
01:54:18
01:58:47
02:07:24
02:12:22



